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SALE:1:1: LOTS 3 THRU 5 & PART OF LOT 6

000047926 Roof Replacement 36,900 08/18/2023

22284 COMMERCIAL 8,837 09/02/2004

13046 COMMERCIAL 8,525 09/11/1997

HX Base Yr

467 SW RING CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 22 PRECAST PN 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 10 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 27 100

RMS 14 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 09 09

8200 06 81,123 163.4304 60.47 4,905,508 1998 1998 0 0 0 37.00 63.00

1 WAREH DIST  0% - 0 Heated Area: 69634

ACS 17,875 110 19,662 749,045

ACS 27,908 110 30,6991,169,512

AOF 200 150 300 11,429

CAN 220 30 66 2,514

CAN 280 30 84 3,200

FST 388 70 272 10,362

FST 480 70 336 12,800

FST 480 70 336 12,800

FST 3,763 70 2,634 100,345

GOF 3,375 185 6,244 237,872
** This building has 12 Sub-Areas

75,245 81,1233,090,470

ACS=[ORIG=0,0] W239 S122 E204 N30 E15 N10 E20 N8 N74 $
SPA=[ORIG=-239,0] W36 S186 E30 S16 E8 N16 E19 E174 S16 E9 N80
W204 N122 $
ACS=[ORIG=0,0] N65 W275 S65 E275 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N120 E50 S120 W50 $
FST=[ORIG=-312,204] N5 E14 N16 W193 S16 E44 S5 E135 $
GOF=[ORIG=-218,186] S10 E14 S6 E11 S5 E76 E59 N5 E14 N16 W174
$
FST=[ORIG=-275,186] S16 E30 N16 W30 $
FST=[ORIG=50,-120] N16 W30 S16 E30 $
FST=[ORIG=-237,202] E33 N6 W14 N10 W19 S16 $
CAN=[ORIG=-275,0] W4 S70 E4 N70 $
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 101,420.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1997 1997 3 100 91,278

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 10,060.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 15,090

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,000

4 0150 CLFENCE  8 0 0 0 0 2,384.00 UT 4.30 4.30 100 0 0 3 100 10,251

5 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 8,738.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 0 0 3 100 8,738

6 0320 WATER TRMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 40,000

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 14 32 448.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 896

170,253

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 ILW 0.00 0.00 9.17 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 76,500.00 65,025.00 596,279
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HX Base Yr

467 SW RING CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 20 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

8400 06 4,000 119.8704 44.35 177,400 1998 1998 0 0 0 37.00 63.00

2 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4000

BAS 4,000 100 4,000 111,762

4,000 4,000 111,762

BAS= W50 S80 E50 N80$.

BAS

50

80

50

80

0


